Simcoe and Colborne Income and Expenses

10 Colborne

14 Colborne

20 Colborne

137 Simcoe St N
141 Simoce St N
Total Property Tax
Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Total Income

Total Net Income

Property Tax

6005.09
3446.62
7637.7
7194.43
3778.03
$28,061.87

Gas, Water, Insurance

$17,000
45,061.87
$163,200

$118,138.13
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