

Simcoe and Colborne Income and Expenses

	Property Tax	Gas, Water, Insurance
10 Colborne	6005.09	
14 Colborne	3446.62	
20 Colborne	7637.7	
137 Simcoe St N	7194.43	
141 Simcoe St N	3778.03	
Total Property Tax	\$28,061.87	
Other Expenses		\$17,000
 Total Expenses		45,061.87
 Total Income		\$163,200
 Total Net Income		\$118,138.13